THE DATASHEET OF
AXA003A0X4-SR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GE  Data Sheet
 September 25, 2015 ©2015 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
12V Austin MiniLynxTM: SMT Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
8.3Vdc – 14Vdc input; 0.75Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 3A Output Current
 Features

or information.
September 25, 2015 ©2015 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.4
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 3. Device Codes
Device Code Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
3.3V@ 3A
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type Comcodes
AXA003A0X-SR 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 3 A 89.0 % Negative SMT  108991213
AXA003A0X4-SR 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 3 A 89.0 % Positive SMT  108991221
AXA003A0X-SRZ 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 3 A 89.0 % Negative SMT  CC109101276
AXA003A0X4-SRZ 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 3 A 89.0 % Positive SMT  CC109102266
-Z refers to RoHS compliant Versions
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AXA003A0X4-SR on WIN SOURCE